Bigsofa - Monako

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

302

137

70/85

45

90
Neizvelkams
Peleka
Peleka
Velurs
Vellrs

Plastmasas

Elpojoss putu pildijums
20365-B-80322973

1339,00 €




